
Vorgezogene Land+ogswahl 2019
Örtliches Wahlergebnis Bad Mit+erndorf

SPÖ 24, 30 %

ÖVP 38,91 %

FPÖ 19,04 %

GRÜNE 8,68 %

KPÖ 3,92 %

NEOS 5,15 %

UVahlbeteiligung:

Wahlberechtigte:

Abgegebene Stimmen:

Gültige Stimmen:

Ungültige Stimmen:

434 Stimmen

695 5timmen

340 Stimmen

155 Stimmen

70 Stimmen
.

92 Stimmen

2019

47, 37%

3.806

1.803

1.786

17

+3, 18 %

+12,99 %

-15,49 %

+0,31 %

-l, S 2 %

+2,09 %

2015

58,06 %

3. 813

2. 214

2.187

27

Ausgestellte Wahlkarten: 482


